
 

 

ADVANCED CABLE TIES 
PART NUMBER 

BUNDLE DIAMETER A 
IN  

(mm) 
 

B 
IN  

(mm) 
 

C 
IN  

(mm) 
 

D 
IN  

(mm) 
 

E 
IN  

(mm) 
 

F 
IN  

(mm) 
 

 
MIN LOOP TENSILE 

LBS (n) 
 MAX IN (mm) 

AP(R, L)-08-50-PP 1.750 (44mm) 7.5 
 (191mm) 

.055 
(1.400mm) 

.190 
(4.500mm) 

.313 
(7.920mm) .187 (4.760mm) .270 

(6.830mm) 35  (155) 

          

          
          
          
          
          
          
          
          

      

       

      

ADVANCED CABLE TIES – POLYPROPYLENE CABLE TIES 
      

      COLOR DESIGNATIONS: 
 

              0 = BLACK       9 = NATURAL      

MATERIAL: 
       

POLYPROPYLENE       
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