

ADVA!	ADVANCED CARLETIES		BUNDLE DIAMETER		Α	В	С	D	E	F	1401 C OD TENOUE
ADVANCED CABLE TIES PART NUMBER		MAX IN (mm)		IN (mm)	IN (mm)	IN (mm)	IN (mm)	IN (mm)	IN (mm)	MIN LOOP TENSILE LBS (n)	
AP(R, L)-08-50-PP		1.750 (44mm)		7.5 (191mm)	.055 (1.400mm)	.190 (4.500mm)	.313 (7.920mm)	.187 (4.760mm)	.270 (6.830mm)	35 (155)	
						ADVANCED CABLE TIES INC.					
								ADVANCED CABLE TIES – POLYPROPYLENE CABLE TIES			
								COLOR DESIGNATIONS:		MATERIAL:	
								0 = BLA	CK 9 = NATURAL	POLY	/PROPYLENE
								SHEET 1 OF 1	REV.: A	DRAWING	G NO.: POLYPRO-A
А	6/8/2015	JA	KT	KT	INTITIAL RELEASE			DRAWN BY	DATE	CHECK	SCALE
REV	DATE	ву	СНК	APPROVE	DESCRIPTION			JA	6/8/2015	KT	NONE
I	TIVE	DDAM	UNIC IC DECI	UDED ON A DE		FIDENTIAL PROPE				ESTS OF ADVANCED C	ADLE TIES INC